

WENATCHEE CENTRAL LIONS

MERTON M HIATT "WE SERVE" **CONTINUING SCHOLARSHIP**

College students who are children or grandchildren of Wenatchee Central Lions Club members are eligible to apply for this continuing scholarship. The parent or grandparent must be an active member

of Wenatchee Central Lions Club on Ap Merton M. Hiatt scholarship upon high		e applicant must have been awarded the original ion.			
Name of parent or grandparent who is a member of Wenatchee Central Lions Club: Lion's signature: Applications are due by April 15, 2023. Applications must be complete and submitted on time to be eligible.					
			"We Serve" is the motto of Lions Clubs International. This \$1,000 scholarship will be awarded to the student best exemplifying "Service to Others" through their activities and history of volunteerism.		
			Name:	_ Age:	Signature:
			Phone Number:		Date of Birth:
School:		Student ID#			
What course of study are you following?					
Tell us about the community service projects you have participated in this year:					
Include a copy of your transcript with your GPA					
Return your completed application materials to: Wenatchee Central Lions Club					
			Patti Sparks, Scholarship Chair		
PO Box 135					
Wenatchee, WA 98807					